General Plumbing Specification Sheet

Cash Acme™
CR Boiler Dual Control Valve

The Cash Acne™ CR Boiler Dual Control Valve for hot water
space heating is designed for a variety of installations. It

is suitable for one, two or three story buildings without
adjustment. The Cash Acme CR Dual Control Valve features a
balanced piston for closer outlet pressure control regardless
of variations in inlet pressure and a rapid fill feature with an
improved larger seat for higher capacities and quicker fill.

Approved Applications

Designed for hot water space heating installations, the CR
Series valve is suitable for 1to 3 story buildings without adjustment.

Specification Data

Performance

Factory Set 2 psi
Maximum Temperature 180°F
Maximum Inlet Pressure 100 psi
Service Water
Materials

Body Iron

Strainers Brass

Springs Stainless Steel
O-Rings EPDM
Diaphragm Nylon Reinforced EPDM
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Dimensions (inches)

172"
172" Sweat
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Threaded NPT

18394-0002
18398-0002

6-3/16
6-13/16

3-25/32
3-25/32

1-7/16
1-7/16

AN RWC BRAND



Daniel.rossi
Highlight




